
Date of event Club name Event type (can tick more than one) Event location or name

Sunday - 08/01/23 Frodsham Single venue Club trial 

Sunday - 15/01/23 Manchester 17 Fisher Road Hawks Nest 

Sunday - 22/01/23 Macclesfield Single venue, Club championship RHQ

Sunday - 22/01/23 Wrexham Single venue TBA

Sunday - 29/01/23 Cheshire Youth Club championship Alvanley Trial Ground

Sunday - 05/02/23 South Liverpool Road trial Denbigh  North Wales

Sunday - 12/02/23

Sunday - 19/02/23

Sunday - 26/02/23 Frodsham Single venue Club trial

Sunday - 05/03/23 Oswestry Presidents Cup Plas Onn

Sunday - 12/03/23 Macclesfield Club championship RHQ

Sunday - 12/03/23 Congleton Rockshocks / Kia Championship RD1

Sunday - 19/03/23 Cheshire Youth Club championship TBC

Saturday - 25/03/23 NDYMCC Bemrose (East Midland Date for info) Road Buxton area

Sunday - 26/03/23 Wrexham Single venue TBA

Sunday - 02/04/23 Manchester 17 Tower Charity Trial Sutton Macclesfield Area

Saturday - 08/04/23 Manchester 17 Dead Easy Heaton House Rushton Spencer

Sunday - 09/04/23 Easter Sunday

Monday - 10/04/23 Llangollen Road trial Lomax

Sunday - 16/04/23 Colwyn Bay Single venue Snowdonia championship Round 1

Sunday - 23/04/23 Macclesfield Single venue, Club championship RHQ

Saturday - 29/04/23 Llangollen Club championship Round 1

Sunday - 30/04/23 Forest Trophy Probably

Sunday - 07/05/23 Wrexham Single venue Cheshire Centre Champ only round inc youth

Saturday - 13/05/23 Manchester 17 Dead Easy Bodkins Bank Mow Cop

Sunday - 14/05/23 Cheshire Youth Club championship TBC

Saturday - 20/05/23 NDYMCC Peaky Boulders (for info NDYMCC East MIdand)Peak District 

Sunday - 21/05/23 Frodsham Single venue Club trial

Saturday - 27/05/23 Manchester 17 Dead Easy Perryfoot Farm Peak Forest

Saturday - 27/05/23 Oswestry Steetley Plate New Barns

Sunday - 28/05/23

Saturday - 03/06/23 Macclesfield Single venue HAZELS

Sunday - 04/06/23 Winsford Single Venue TBA

Sunday - 11/06/23 Llangollen Club championship Round 2Sunday - 11/06/23 Llangollen Club championship Round 2

Sunday - 18/06/23 Cheshire Youth Club championship TBC 

Saturday - 24/06/23 Manchester 17 Dead Easy Hocker Lane Macclesfield

Sunday - 25/06/23 Denbigh & Mold Single venue Unknown

Sunday - 25/06/23 Congleton Belmont Big lap

Sunday - 02/07/23 Manchester 17 Dave Rowland Road Buxton area

Saturday - 08/07/23 Macclesfield Single venue HIGHER NABS

Sunday - 09/07/23 Colwyn Bay Single venue Snowdonia Championship Round 2

Sunday - 16/07/23 Manx 2 Day

Sunday - 23/07/23 Cheshire Youth Club championship TBC 

Saturday - 29/07/23 Manchester 17 Wobblers Trial Road Wildboarclough area

Sunday - 30/07/23

Sunday - 06/08/23

Saturday - 12/08/23 Macclesfield Single venue PLATWOOD

Sunday - 13/08/23 Llangollen Road trial PJ1

Sunday - 20/08/23 Denbigh & Mold Single venue Unknown

Saturday - 26/08/23 Wrexham Single venue 2 Day trial

Sunday - 27/08/23 Wrexham Single venue 2 Day trial

Monday - 28/08/23 Macclesfield Single venue MACC Trial

Sunday - 03/09/23 Manchester 17 Hipwell Trial for John Hartle Memroial Road Peak Forest area

Sunday - 03/09/23 Frodsham Single venue Club trial

Sunday - 10/09/23 Llangollen Club championship Round 3

Saturday - 16/09/23 Manchester 17 Dead Easy Harrat Grange Peak Forest

Sunday - 17/09/23 Macclesfield Road trial John MacDonald Memorial Trial

Sunday - 17/09/23 Oswestry Rockshocks Championship Belle Isle

Sunday - 24/09/23 Colwyn Bay Single venue Snowdonia Championship Round 3

Sunday - 01/10/23 Cheshire Youth Club championship TBC 

Saturday - 07/10/23 Manchester 17 Dead Easy Haslin Farm High Edge Buxton

Sunday - 08/10/23 Macclesfield Club championship RHQ

Sunday - 15/10/23 Oswestry Longney Cup Moellwrch

Sunday - 22/10/23 Denbigh & Mold Single venue Unknown

Sunday - 29/10/23 Llangollen Club championship Round 4

Sunday - 05/11/23 Frodsham Single venue Club trial

Saturday - 11/11/23 Manchester 17 Northern Experts Road Wildboarclough area

Sunday - 12/11/23

Sunday - 19/11/23 Manchester 17 Dead Easy Heaton House Rushton Spencer

Sunday - 19/11/23 Wrexham Single venue TBA

Sunday - 26/11/23Sunday - 26/11/23

Sunday - 03/12/23 Macclesfield Club championship RHQ

Sunday - 10/12/23 Oswestry Viscol Cup Moelfre Hall

Sunday - 17/12/23 Llangollen Single venue Goodwill Trial

Tuesday - 26/12/23 Manchester 17 Boxing Day Madness Trial SandhillLane Marple Bridge Stockport

Sunday - 14/01/24 Manchester 17 Fisher Road Hawks Nest 
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